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STADIUM UNISZA
27 - 29 June 2025
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125 - 5000M LELAKI - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 15:48.2 DAREN JAMES NAIR A/L RODNEY JAMES NEWTON 0000
National Record NR 14:06.8 RAMACHANDRAN MURUSAMY 1994

Heat 1 Start Time: 04:46 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 101 DAREN JAMES NAIR A/L RODNEY JAMES HELP 15:54.15  

2 130 RUVESHWARAN A/L BALACHANDRAN MMU 16:09.70  

3 174 MUHAMMAD FAHRIN AIMAN BIN YUSMIZAN UCTATI 16:27.44  

4 288 AHMAD IZZAT IRFAN BIN SHAHRUL AZNAN UPSI 16:47.64  

5 106 SABINESSHVER A/L ARUL THEVER IUKL 17:07.08  

6 264 MATHAN RAJ A/L GUNASAGARAN UPM 17:32.70  

7 243 DANISH HAIKAL BIN ZULKHANINE UNISZA 17:56.95  

8 156 PANG KEAT TUNG SUNWAY 18:05.50  

9 137 MUHAMMAD DANIEL HAQIM BIN FADZLI MSU 18:09.19  

10 172 YUE MUN HEW TAYLORS 18:11.53  

11 186 MARATHANDA KANTHAN A/L SUMMUGAM UM 18:13.71  

12 215 HILMAN HAFIZ BIN HILNIZAN UMPSA 18:17.11  

13 113 MUHAMMAD NAUFAL RAZIN BIN ROSLILAN KKMAS 18:55.18  

14 377 MUHAMMAD NAZIL HAZIQ BIN MOHD NIZAR UTP 19:11.93  

15 232 JEREMIAH LAJAMAT IMPAU EKUS UNIMAP 20:33.23  

16 366 FAM QAI ZEN UTM 20:53.08  

- 364 THANES A/L SIVAM UTM DNF  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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5000M LELAKI
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 101 DAREN JAMES NAIR A/L RODNEY JAMES HELP 15:54.15

2 1 130 RUVESHWARAN A/L BALACHANDRAN MMU 16:09.70

3 1 174 MUHAMMAD FAHRIN AIMAN BIN YUSMIZAN UCTATI 16:27.44

4 1 288 AHMAD IZZAT IRFAN BIN SHAHRUL AZNAN UPSI 16:47.64

5 1 106 SABINESSHVER A/L ARUL THEVER IUKL 17:07.08

6 1 264 MATHAN RAJ A/L GUNASAGARAN UPM 17:32.70

7 1 243 DANISH HAIKAL BIN ZULKHANINE UNISZA 17:56.95

8 1 156 PANG KEAT TUNG SUNWAY 18:05.50

9 1 137 MUHAMMAD DANIEL HAQIM BIN FADZLI MSU 18:09.19

10 1 172 YUE MUN HEW TAYLORS 18:11.53

11 1 186 MARATHANDA KANTHAN A/L SUMMUGAM UM 18:13.71

12 1 215 HILMAN HAFIZ BIN HILNIZAN UMPSA 18:17.11

13 1 113 MUHAMMAD NAUFAL RAZIN BIN ROSLILAN KKMAS 18:55.18

14 1 377 MUHAMMAD NAZIL HAZIQ BIN MOHD NIZAR UTP 19:11.93

15 1 232 JEREMIAH LAJAMAT IMPAU EKUS UNIMAP 20:33.23

16 1 366 FAM QAI ZEN UTM 20:53.08

- 1 364 THANES A/L SIVAM UTM DNF

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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